Quarterly Insight
Summer 2020

Composition abstraite - Félix AUBLET
1961 - Huile sur toile

© Collection CBH. Photo: P. Bitz

Index

1
2

3

5

7

9

11
12

13

1

2

3

7

11

13

15

16

Asset Allocation

Allocation Commentary

Macroeconomic Scenario

Fixed Income

Equities

Commodities

Currencies

Market Performances

CBH Asset Management | Quarterly Insight  1  |

Asset Allocation

Neutral Change

$ 15%

€ 20%

Cash $ 15% -2%

Cash € 20% -2%

$ 28%

€ 23%

$ 0%

€ 0%

$ 5%

€ 0%

$ 20% -5%

€ 20% -5%

$ 3%

€ 3%

SATELLITE BONDS 0% 12%

High Yield 1 - 5 years 3% 1%

EM Hard currency 5% 1%

EM Local currency 0%

Senior loans 2%

Convertible 2% 2%

EQUITIES 40% 36%

North America 17% 16% 1%

Europe 8% 6%

Asia Pacific & Japan 4% 3%

China 2% 4% 1%

Emerging Markets 3% 2%

Global 6% 5% -1%

OTHERS 5% 9%

Gold 2% 2%

Other investments 3% 7%

Underweight Overweight

5%

CORE BONDS

CASH

5%

15%

10%

15%

10%

50%

Government 1-5Y

Government 5-10Y

Investment Grade 1-5Y

Investment Grade 5-10Y

CBH Asset Management | Quarterly Insight  2  |

Asset Commentary

We have entered a twilight zone where the government and Central Bank support mechanisms deployed in

the lockdown have led to an uncomfortably yawning gap between valuations and fundamentals. For the

time being, market sentiment has filled that gap, but as evidenced by the early June market jitters, this